HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB

165:
165:
165:
203:
203:
203:
247:
247:
247:
396:
475;
475;
475:

HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS
Thursday, February 21, 2008
31st Legislative Day

Baugh, Yea
Edmonds, Yea
Mobley, Yea
Baugh, Yea
Edmonds, Yea
Mobley, Yea
Baugh, Yea
Edmonds, Yea
Mobley, Yea
Napier, Yea
Baugh, Yea
Edmonds, Yea
Mobley, Yea

‘B FA CSL\/]ILEﬂ



