## HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS Thursday, February 21, 2008 31st Legislative Day

HB	165:	Baugh, Yea
HB	165:	Edmonds, Yea
HB	165:	Mobley, Yea
HB	203:	Baugh, Yea
HB	203:	Edmonds, Yea
HB	203:	Mobley, Yea
HB	247:	Baugh, Yea
HB	247:	Edmonds, Yea
HB	247:	Mobley, Yea
HB	396:	Napier, Yea
HB	475:	Baugh, Yea
HB	475:	Edmonds, Yea
HB	475:	Mobley, Yea

"WEB FACSIMILE"